
AILEEN GOODER TROPHY
WOMENS PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

ROBYN TOOMEY
HELEN SHEARER
& ANNA LAWRENCE
JENNY DUCK
MARGARET EDGE
TINA BELL
KYLIE FOY
LEISEN JOBE
REBECCA ABBOTT
SANDY BENNETT 
& TINA BELL-KAKE
MEREDITH ORR
HELEN CLARKE
HELEN CLARKE
& ANNA LAWRENCE
JENNY SHEPHERD
FRANCES KREFT
KAREN SYDALL
KATE SAUNDERS
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
& KIM NOAKES
KATIE GLYNN
KATIE GLYNN
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
KRYSTAL FORGESSON
LIZ THOMPSON
LIZ THOMPSON
JULIA KING

MT EDEN
AISC
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOMERVILLE

2018
2019

DEANNA RITCHIE
KATIE DOAR

DOROTHY SIMONS SCROLL
MENS PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

R PATEL & J ARCHIBALD
PETER DAJI
PETER DAJI
JAMIE SMITH
BRETT LEAVER
NIGEL NAIRN
SCOTT ANDERSON
MARK POOLEY
PARESH PATEL
PAUL WOOLFORD
DION GOSLING
BRETT LEAVER
DION GOSLING
SIMON TOWNS
RYAN ARCHIBALD
DION GOSLING
PAUL WOOLFORD
MICHAEL GUNN
RYAN ARCHIBALD
WAYNE MCINDOE
PAUL WOOLFORD
PATRICK HARRIS
SIMON CHILD
DEAN COUZINS
DEAN COUZINS
ALEX SHAW
DEAN COUZINS
DEAN COUZINS
SIMON CHILD
DEVON MANCHESTER
ARUN PANCHIA
ARUN PANCHIA

2019 JOE HANKS

1908
1927
1934
1935
1939
1963
1976
1991
1997
2012

1919
1931
1935
1936
1953
1965
1977
1992
1998
2013

1920
1932
1936
1937
1954
1974
1979
1993
2001
2014

1921
1933
1937
1938
1955
1975
1980
1994
2011

1946
1971
1993
2014

1953
1977
1999
2015

1955
1982
2000

1961
1985
2001

AUCKLAND MENS
CHALLENGE SHIELD

WINNERS WINNERS

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

CLUB OF THE YEAR

AUCKLAND HOCKEY
ASSOCIATION

AUCKLAND
WOMENS K CUP

DAVIS CUP
PREMIER MEN

CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER

1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935

1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945

1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955

1956

1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

1966

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

UNITED
AUCKLAND
AUCKLAND
AUCKLAND
UNITED
AUCKLAND
AUCKLAND
AUCKLAND
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
AUCKLAND
ARETA
UNIVERSITY
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
UNIVERSITY
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
ST LUKES
UNIVERSITY A
SOMERVILLE
ARETA
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE/ ST LUKES
UNIVERSITY
NORTH SHORE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE/ST LUKES
SOMERVILLE
ST LUKES/
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
ST LUKES
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
UNITED
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
UNITED
UNIVERSITY A
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE/
OWAI ROVERS
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
ST LUKES
SOMERVILLE
ALBERTIANS
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE/
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS/
ST LUKES
ALBERTIANS
SOMERVILLE
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
WESTERN DISTRICTS
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
NORTH SHORE
ALBERTIANS/
WESTERN
ALBERTIANS/
GRAMMAR OLD BOYS
WESTERN DISTRICTS 
ALBERTIANS/ ST LUKES
WESTERN DISTRICTS
SOMERVILLE
ST LUKES
UNIVERSITY

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

UNIVERSITY
ST LUKES
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
ST LUKES
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
ST LUKES
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE/ ST LUKES
ST LUKES
SLAM 
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
SLAM
SOMERVILLE
GRAMMAR WINDSOR
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY/
GRAMMAR WINDSOR/
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
ROSKILL EDEN
ROSKILL EDEN
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
A.I.S.C
UNIVERSITY
A.I.S.C.
SOMERVILLE
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
ROSKILL EDEN
ROSKILL EDEN
ROSKILL EDEN
ROSKILL EDEN
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS

 

DAWSON CUP
PREMIER WOMEN
CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER

1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TRAINING COLLEGE
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
WESLEY
WESLEY & MT EDEN
WESLEY
WESLEY
KIWI
KIWI
KIWI
KIWI "A"
MT EDEN
WESLEY
TECHNICAL P.S
MT EDEN
UNIVERSITY BLUE
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
TECHNICAL
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
NORTH SHORE
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
TRAINING COLLEGE
NORTH SHORE
TRAINING COLLEGE
TECH O.G
COLLEGE O.G.
TECH O.G
COLLEGE O.G.
COLLEGE O.G.
COLLEGE O.G.
COLLEGE O.G.
MT EDEN
TECH O.G
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
MT EDEN
COLLEGE O.G.
SEDDON
SEDDON
SEDDON
SEDDON
SEDDON
SEDDON
MT EDEN
COLLEGE O.G.
SEDDON
COLLEGE O.G.
SEDDON
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN & UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
UNIVERSITY & SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SLAM
GRAMMAR WINDSOR
SLAM

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
ROSKILL EDEN
SLAM
SLAM
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
SOMERVILLE
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS
HOWICK PAKURANGA
WESTERN DISTRICTS
HOWICK PAKURANGA
SOMERVILLE

LIFE
MEMBERS

LESLIE HOWARD NORTON
ELIZABETH PEARSON
VERA BURT 
AILEEN GOODER
BRUCE WHINERAY
NELDA PUTT
MARGARET CHAPPELL
DAVID GLEN
ERIC ARCHIBALD
DICK BROCKLISS
IVAN ARMSTRONG
JOHN MCGLINCHY
BARRY MARSHALL
NEIL MCCORKINDALE
PATRICIA RANGI
KERRY EISENHUT
ALISON DAVIDSON
GRANT CHESTER
RICK CHILD
ARVIND JASMAT
ALAN TEIXEIRA
MAHENDRA UNKA
BRIAN HEARD
SHERYL LAW
KEITH GORRINGE
KEVIN TOWNS
SID TORKINGTON
TREVOR LAURENCE
SIMON NORTON
GRAEME BROWNSEY

RAMESH PATEL

ELIZABETH PEARSON MBE
AILEEN GOODER MBE
DOROTHY SIMONS OBE
VERA BURT MBE
RAMESH PATEL QSM
JEFF ARCHIBALD MBE
HELEN CLARKE MNZM
MANOJ DAJI QSM
SUSAN PATERSON ONZM
KRYSTAL FORGESSON MNZM
KATIE GLYNN MNZM
RICK CHILD QSM
SHERYL LAW QSM
NEIL MCCORKINDALE QSM
CHANDU DAJI QSM

CHAIRPERSON
AUCKLAND HOCKEY

ASSOCIATION

1990 - 1991
1992 - 1994
1995 - 1997
1998
1999 - 2001
2002

2003 - 2004
2005

2006 - 2007
2008

2009

2010
2011 - 2013
2014 -

BRIAN HEARD
JOHN QUEDLEY
JOHN DUNCAN
ALAN TEIXEIRA
MARGARET MORSE
ALAN TEIXEIRA &
MARGARET  FISH
ALAN TEIXEIRA,
TREVOR GARETT &
LESLEY GOING
IRENE RYAN
IRENE RYAN &
CHRIS HARDLEY
IRENE RYAN &
VINOD PATEL 
VINOD PATEL
SUSAN PATERSON
DAVID WIGMORE

PRESIDENT
AUCKLAND HOCKEY

ASSOCIATION

1990 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 -

BRUCE WHINERAY
WILLIAM FENTON 
NELDA PUTT
TREVOR LAURENCE
LESLEY GOING
JEFF ARCHIBALD
RAY PARMENTER

ROYAL
HONOURS

COACH
OF THE YEAR

2004

2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

LEIGH COATES -REID
& DIANE VAO
KEITH ROWLEY
SHERYL LAW
JANE GOULDING &
CAIN FLEMING
SHERYL JOHNSON
ARTHUR PARKIN
GRAHAM BINT
JAMES GRANT
GREG CHADDERTON
DIANE VAO
MANOJ DAJI
GRAHAM CHILD
TORI VAO
SAILESH PATEL
KIM ARCHIBALD &
JOSEPHINA AH SAM

DAVID WIGMORE
ROBYN NEIL
PARESH PATEL OLY 
RYAN ARCHIBALD OLY
CHRISTINE ARTHUR OLY 
PETER LOWN

BOARD MEMBERS

RETIRED

CARRON JERRAN


